Positie

Naam
ERIK SANDERS
LUUK MOLENAAR
MAARTEN HOKSBERGEN
MERLIJN WENTINK
MICHEL ZWEERS
LARS DALES
SJOERD WIECHERINK
FRED KEURNTIES
ARJAN BERNDSEN
ELINE DE JONG
ROBERT VAN DER MEER
BRAM GASSELING
ROY POLMAN
MICHAEL GIEZEN
ERIK BOD
MARIEKE KOENE
HUUB HIELTJES
AD DROST
JOHAN DE REUS
DAVID JONKER
STEN HENDRIKS
GEERT BRUNS
JEROEN VAN DER MEER
ILSE KERPEL
MARIJN VERSPAANDONK
WILCO SMIT
DIRK STARING
PETRA ROELOFS
JET HUUGEN
FRANK VISSENBERG
BENNIE VAN SCHIJNDEL
BART WILLEMSEN
FRANK WITJES
EMIEL KOBESSEN
TOON HOOYMAN
MARK SCHUURMAN
ROBERT POLMAN
FRANK VAN DER WAL
GUUS WEZENDONK
PIETER BOUMEESTER
GHISLAINE REIJERS
PASCAL INGENDAA
ROLAND VAN DEN BOGAARD
RICK VAN HAFTEN
LAMBERT VERHOEVEN
ROY VENHORST
MARCEL MAASSEN
MARCELLINO DARCANGELO
TJEERD DE VRIES
FABIAN KOBESSEN
JO EGGING
ERNST PAAR

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

10 kM

Geslacht Woonplaats

LAAG-SOEREN
GENDT
DIDAM

WEHL
BEEK
ULFT

DOETINCHEM

ZEVENAAR
WESTERVOORT
DIDAM

DOETINCHEM

DIDAM
ARNHEM
LOIL
DIDAM
VELP
DUIVEN
DOORNENBURG
DIDAM
PANNERDEN
DOORNENBURG
LOO

DOETINCHEM

AERDT
ZEVENAAR
EDE
DIDAM
ZEVENAAR
DEN HAAG
DOETINCHEM
HERVELD
BEEK
GROESSEN
TERBORG
LOO
DIDAM
ZEVENAAR
DOORNENBURG
PANNERDEN
ELLECOM
GROESSEN
DIDAM
ZEVENAAR
ZEVENAAR
ZEVENAAR
DIDAM
JENS
ARNHEM
WESTERVOORT
ULFT
BORCULO
LOO

Loop 1
00:33:58:767
00:33:47:608
00:34:44:903
00:35:18:958
00:35:16:849
00:36:39:024
00:36:41:696
00:36:54:700
00:37:49:840
00:36:54:460
00:36:54:800
00:39:40:395
00:39:29:284
00:39:32:184
00:40:21:129
00:40:41:614
00:41:28:581
00:41:21:963
00:42:53:906
00:42:28:094
00:43:46:558
00:44:07:606
00:44:31:353
00:44:51:731
00:45:23:344
00:45:42:992
00:46:15:052
00:46:12:044
00:46:21:481
00:47:26:549
00:47:52:741
00:47:10:293
00:47:21:618
00:49:39:479
00:50:13:315
00:48:42:788
00:52:03:786
00:50:39:244
00:52:47:368
00:53:04:293
00:53:22:434
00:53:32:247
00:55:54:778
00:56:42:291
00:58:17:200
00:55:45:519
00:58:56:717
00:58:17:191
01:03:48:115

Loop 2
00:33:16:528
00:33:09:760
00:34:04:151
00:34:35:944
00:34:15:168
00:35:43:159
00:36:58:776
00:36:52:096
00:36:31:560
00:36:27:008
00:39:03:111
00:39:57:840
00:40:05:535
00:40:25:696
00:41:04:960
00:41:59:039
00:42:43:711
00:44:27:999
00:43:02:920

00:44:36:039
00:44:52:591
00:45:04:799
00:47:26:671
00:45:37:303
00:45:34:831
00:46:44:455
00:46:51:927
00:46:59:326
00:45:56:071
00:47:30:495
00:48:24:631
00:49:42:574
00:50:58:279
00:49:57:967
00:49:35:775
00:51:12:127
00:50:37:911
00:52:31:871
00:54:02:687
00:54:17:343
00:54:05:303
00:55:02:543
00:58:13:727
00:57:56:695
01:02:41:343

Loop 3
00:35:04:608
00:35:09:312
00:35:14:672
00:36:55:887
00:39:42:208
00:37:30:832
00:41:11:216

00:41:01:487
00:41:54:080

00:41:42:231
00:41:13:817

00:44:56:088
00:44:12:176
00:44:45:423
00:45:00:503
00:44:20:600
00:46:20:071
00:46:05:648
00:46:43:528
00:47:59:448
00:48:03:264
00:49:30:000
00:48:28:864

00:51:18:584
00:53:54:463
00:53:15:511
00:53:42:663
00:53:51:024
00:55:32:729
00:57:24:903
00:57:21:847

01:03:18:095

Loop 4
00:32:48:107
00:33:35:052
00:33:40:995
00:33:50:827
00:35:14:115
00:36:18:132
00:36:28:995
00:36:14:059
00:36:40:372
00:37:59:955
00:38:24:412
00:39:15:859
00:39:41:500
00:40:27:515
00:40:31:667
00:40:21:530
00:40:24:795
00:41:36:771
00:42:35:395
00:43:04:554
00:41:55:947
00:43:41:011
00:43:38:187
00:44:52:291
00:44:10:771
00:42:54:187
00:45:29:131
00:45:32:555
00:44:54:363
00:45:50:243
00:45:45:466

00:47:46:435
00:48:56:922
00:48:23:482
00:50:19:994
00:50:56:106

00:51:44:938
00:52:14:282
00:55:23:707
00:54:02:529
00:56:30:586
00:58:14:106
01:08:24:576

Eindtijd
01:40:03:402
01:40:32:420
01:42:30:049
01:43:45:729
01:44:46:689
01:47:36:298
01:49:58:604
01:50:15:791
01:50:35:459
01:50:52:300
01:54:46:388
01:56:43:461
01:57:51:536
01:59:49:530
02:00:08:164
02:01:34:825
02:03:05:208
02:03:25:724
02:03:37:651
02:07:14:388
02:09:31:488
02:09:54:032
02:10:15:729
02:12:57:787
02:13:30:421
02:14:19:983
02:15:27:874
02:15:30:622
02:16:26:506
02:17:18:478
02:17:28:867
02:18:22:346
02:20:08:719
02:20:37:533
02:21:05:812
02:22:55:377
02:25:41:066
02:28:24:753
02:28:37:989
02:30:25:235
02:31:33:603
02:34:19:489
02:37:15:910
02:37:43:008
02:37:49:056
02:40:07:993
02:45:13:779
02:45:32:735
02:48:09:909
02:53:41:030
02:54:27:992
03:09:47:553



